©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com1
Rev. 08/05/24
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L L U M E N  P A C K A G E C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G D I S T R I B U T I O N F I N I S H C O N T R O L S M O U N T  ( R E Q U I R E D )
VRT1 : VERT 100-150W 100W - 100W; 12,500 lm
150W - 150W; 19,700 lm 730* - 70
CRI; 3000K

• Entryways
A P P L I C A T I O N S
VRT VERT Area and Site Light
V R T 1
V R T 2
V R T 3
*3000K model is a Special Order item, contact Regional Sales Manager for details)
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com2
Rev. 08/05/24
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S C C T D I S T R I B U T I O N D I M M I N G V O LT S R E P L A C E S D L C
P R E M I U M
11636 VRT1/100W/740/UD/T3/BZ 100W 12,500 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11637 VRT1/100W/740/UD/T5/BZ 100W 12,500 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11638 VRT1/100W/750/UD/T3/BZ 100W 12,500 5000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11672 VRT1/100W/750/UD/T5/BZ 100W 12,500 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 320W ✓
11667 VRT1/150W/740/UD/T3/BZ 150W 19,700 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11662 VRT1/150W/740/VD/T5/BZ 150W 19,700 4000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11665 VRT2/185W/740/UD/T5/BZ 185W 24,000 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11647 VRT2/200W/740/VD/T3/BZ 200W 26,000 4000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11654 VRT2/200W/740/VD/T5/BZ 200W 26,000 4000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11650 VRT2/200W/750/VD/T3/BZ 200W 26,000 5000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 400W ✓
11652 VRT2/240W/740/UD/T3/BZ 240W 31,000 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11664 VRT2/240W/740/UD/T5/BZ 240W 31,000 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
11645 VRT2/300W/740/UD/T3/BZ 300W 39,400 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 1000W ✓
11669 VRT2/300W/750/VD/T5/BZ 300W 39,400 5000K T5 0-10V 277-480V up to 1000W ✓
11935 VRT3/450W/740/VD/T3/BZ         450W 57,300 4000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 1200W ✓
11644 VRT3/450W/750/UD/T5/BZ 450W 57,300 5000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 1200W ✓
12963 VRT1/150W/740/UD/T5/BZ-PCR7 150W 19,700 4000K T5 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
14127 VRT2/185W/740/UD/T3/BZ-PCR7 185W 24,000 4000K T3 0-10V 120-277V up to 400W ✓
14198 VRT2/300W/750/VD/T3/BZ-PCR7 300W 39,400 5000K T3 0-10V 277-480V up to 1000W ✓
M O U N T I N G  A C C E S S O R I E S  ( M U S T  B E  O R D E R E D  W I T H  F I X T U R E )
10162 VRT-S-BZ Slipfitter Mount for VERT, 2 3/8”, Bronze
10135 VRT-D-BZ Direct Mount for VERT, Bronze
10134 VRT-Y-BZ Yoke Mount for VERT, Bronze